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Eat, Ate, Eaten, Eating Quiz

1. Let's grab a bite to _____ before we go.

A. Eating
B. Ate
C. Eaten
D. Eat

2.
We sat in the sun, _____ ice cream.

A. Eaten
B. Eat
C. Ate
D. Eating

3. They had been _____ away for two hours.

A. Eating
B. Eaten
C. Ate
D. Eat

4. Cattle _____ grass.

A. Eat
B. Eaten
C. Eating
D. Ate

5. The steak was so tough I couldn't _____ it.

A. Eating
B. Ate
C. Eaten
D. Eat

6. Try to satisfy your hunger by _____ some fruit.
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A. Ate
B. Eating
C. Eaten
D. Eat

7. You'll get fat if you _____ all that chocolate.

A. Ate
B. Eaten
C. Eat
D. Eating

8. Rust is _____ away the iron hinge.

A. Eaten
B. Ate
C. Eating
D. Eat

9. My sister likes _____ dates.

A. Eaten
B. Eating
C. Eat
D. Ate

10. I felt sorry for the ones who had to _____ the awful stuff.

A. Eat
B. Ate
C. Eating
D. Eaten
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. D

2. D

3. A

4. A

5. D

6. B

7. C

8. C

9. B

10. A


